ENTRY # CLASS #	ENTRY # CLASS #	ENTRY # CLASS #
RIDER	RIDER	RIDER
HORSE	HORSE	HORSE
COGGINS	COGGINS	COGGINS

#### RIDER DIVISION (CIRCLE ONE):

Western English Mini 4-H

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE ABOVE SERVICES, Participant does hereby forever and finally release, remise, aguit, satisfy and forever discharge 4-H and the Indian River Riding Club of and from all manner of action and actions, cause and causes of action, suit, debts, dues, sums of money, bonds, billings, contracts, controversies, agreements, promises, damages, variances, judgements, executions, claims, and demands whatsoever, in law or equity, which may arise for or against 4-H and/or the Indian River Riding Club, their agents, volunteers, employees, representatives, successors and assigns for all present and future damages resulting from all incidents no matter how caused, even those resulting from negligent acts or omissions of said 4-H or Riding Club. This document is meant to be a full and complete release from any and all liabilities that may arise even though said liability or liabilities are predicated or based upon the alleged negligent acts or omissions of said 4-H or Riding Club. This release is given freely and voluntarily by the Participant and is meant to remain in existence throughout the duration and use of the equine and/or equine facility. By entering into and executing this document, the participant does so willingly and within the letter and spirit of and acknowledges reading and conforming to the provisions of FLA Statute sections 773.01-773.05 (Chapter Law 93-169)

#### WARNING

Under Florida law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any injury to, of the death of, a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of the equine activity.

FOR YOUR SAFETY SEI/ASTM HELMETS ARE MANDATORY FOR RIDERS 18 AND UNDER AND STRONGLY ENCOURAGED FOR ALL RIDERS.

Participant's Signature or Parent/Guardian Signature if Participant is under 18 years of age:

## RIDER DIVISION (CIRCLE ONE):

Western English Mini 4-H

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE ABOVE SERVICES, Participant does hereby forever and finally release, remise, aguit, satisfy and forever discharge 4-H and the Indian River Riding Club of and from all manner of action and actions, cause and causes of action, suit, debts, dues, sums of money, bonds, billings, contracts, controversies, agreements, promises, damages, variances, judgements, executions, claims, and demands whatsoever, in law or equity, which may arise for or against 4-H and/or the Indian River Riding Club, their agents, volunteers, employees, representatives, successors and assigns for all present and future damages resulting from all incidents no matter how caused, even those resulting from negligent acts or omissions of said 4-H or Riding Club. This document is meant to be a full and complete release from any and all liabilities that may arise even though said liability or liabilities are predicated or based upon the alleged negligent acts or omissions of said 4-H or Riding Club. This release is given freely and voluntarily by the Participant and is meant to remain in existence throughout the duration and use of the equine and/or equine facility. By entering into and executing this document, the participant does so willingly and within the letter and spirit of and acknowledges reading and conforming to the provisions of FLA Statute sections 773.01-773.05 (Chapter Law 93-169)

# **WARNING**

Under Florida law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any injury to, of the death of, a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of the equine activity.

FOR YOUR SAFETY SEI/ASTM HELMETS ARE MANDATORY FOR RIDERS 18 AND UNDER AND STRONGLY ENCOURAGED FOR ALL RIDERS.

Participant's Signature or Parent/Guardian
Signature if Participant is under 18 years of age:

## RIDER DIVISION (CIRCLE ONE):

Western English Mini 4-H

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE ABOVE SERVICES, Participant does hereby forever and finally release, remise, aguit, satisfy and forever discharge 4-H and the Indian River Riding Club of and from all manner of action and actions, cause and causes of action, suit, debts, dues, sums of money, bonds, billings, contracts, controversies, agreements, promises, damages, variances, judgements, executions, claims, and demands whatsoever, in law or equity, which may arise for or against 4-H and/or the Indian River Riding Club, their agents, volunteers, employees, representatives, successors and assigns for all present and future damages resulting from all incidents no matter how caused, even those resulting from negligent acts or omissions of said 4-H or Riding Club. This document is meant to be a full and complete release from any and all liabilities that may arise even though said liability or liabilities are predicated or based upon the alleged negligent acts or omissions of said 4-H or Riding Club. This release is given freely and voluntarily by the Participant and is meant to remain in existence throughout the duration and use of the equine and/or equine facility. By entering into and executing this document, the participant does so willingly and within the letter and spirit of and acknowledges reading and conforming to the provisions of FLA Statute sections 773.01-773.05 (Chapter Law 93-169)

#### WARNING

Under Florida law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any injury to, of the death of, a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of the equine activity.

FOR YOUR SAFETY SEI/ASTM HELMETS ARE MANDATORY FOR RIDERS 18 AND UNDER AND STRONGLY ENCOURAGED FOR ALL RIDERS.

Participant's Signature or Parent/Guardian
Signature if Participant is under 18 years of age:

\_\_\_\_\_